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Click &
Collect Menu

Available lunch
and dinner daily

PICK UP ONLY

Bendigo District RSL, 73-75 Havilah Road, Bendigo, VIC 3552
Ph: (03) 5442 2950



Entrée

Soup of the Day  (GFA) 12.1
Cheesy Garlic Bread 12.1
French Style Garlic Bread 1
Dim Sims (4) 14.3

Steamed or fried

Spring Rolls (V) 14.3

Kids

Kids Chicken Nuggets* 16.5
Kids Battered Fish* 16.5
Kids Roast of the Day  (GF) 16.5
Kids Pasta Bolognaise 16.5

With pork/beef mince

*Meal comes with chips and salad or potato
and vegetables

Sides

Crusty Baguette & Butter

Chips & Gravy

Extra Sauces
Mushroom, Pepper, Garlic Butter, Gravy

Bendigo District RSL, 73-75 Havilah Road, Bendigo, VIC 3552

Mains

Roast of the Day  (GF)

Chicken Parma with Chips & Salad
- add pineapple 3

Battered Fish with Chips & Salad

Grilled Barramundi  (GF)
With mashed potato & vegetables

Garlic Prawns  (GFA)
With rice & roti

RSL Handmade Beef Burger with Chips

With bacon, egg, cheese, tomato, lettuce, grilled
onion and tomato relish aioli

- add gluten free bun 4

Schnitzel Burger with Chips

- add egg 2.9
- add gluten free bun 4
- GF schnitzel 2

Chicken Schnitzel with chips and salad

Deluxe Steak Sandwich
With chips & onion rings

- add gluten free bun 4

Pasta Bolognaise
With pork & beef mince and garlic bread

Pasta Carbonara with Bacon
- add chicken 6

Cashew Stir Fry Noodles (v, VEGAN)

Stir fry tossed with seasonal vegetables, Asian
sauce , rice noodles and topped with cashew nuts

- add chicken 6
- add prawns 8
- add beef 7
- addall 12

27.4

29.6

27.5

27.5

30.8

28.6

28.6

27.4

29.7

26.4

26.4

25.2

V = Vegetarian | GF = Gluten Free

GFA = Gluten Free Available

Dessert

Individual Pavlova (GFA) 14.3
With cream, passionfruit sauce, strawberries, sliced
peaches & wafer

Spanish Churros 14.3

With double cream, chocolate & butterscotch sauces
& strawberries

Lemon Meringue 14.3
Served with fresh cream & berry coulis

Beverages

Tea

Coffee

Hot Chocolate
Soft Drink 330ml

Coke, Coke Zero Sugar, Sprite, or Fanta

Order online or through the Bendigo District RSL app




