









Or order online with **me&u**



meandu.app/bdrsl/pickup



73–75 Havilah Road, Bendigo, VIC 3552 www.bendigorsl.com.au

(03) 5442 2950



Entrée

Soup of the Day	(GFA)	12.1
Cheesy Garlic Bread		12.1
French Style Garlic Bread		11
Dim Sims (4) Steamed or fried		14.3
Spring Rolls (V)		14.3

Kids

Kids Chicken Nuggets*		16.5
Kids Battered Fish*		16.5
Kids Roast of the Day	(GF)	16.5
Kids Pasta Bolognaise With pork/beef mince		16.5

*Meal comes with chips and salad or potato and vegetables

Sides Crusty Baguette & Butter 2.5 Chips & Gravy 12.1 Extra Sauces 3.9 Mushroom, Pepper, Garlic Butter, Gravy

Mains

Roast of the Day (GF)	27.4	
Chicken Parma with Chips & Salad - add pineapple 3	29.6	
Battered Fish with Chips & Salad		
Grilled Barramundi (GF) With mashed potato & vegetables	27.5	
Garlic Prawns (GFA) With rice & roti	30.8	
RSL Handmade Beef Burger with Chips With bacon, egg, cheese, tomato, lettuce, grilled onion and tomato relish aioli - add gluten free bun 4	28.6	
Schnitzel Burger with Chips - add egg 2.9 - add gluten free bun 4 - GF schnitzel 2	28.6	
Chicken Schnitzel with chips and salad		
Deluxe Steak Sandwich With chips & onion rings		
- add gluten free bun 4		
Pasta Bolognaise With pork & beef mince and garlic bread		
Pasta Carbonara with Bacon	26.4	
- add chicken 6		
Cashew Stir Fry Noodles (V, VEGAN) Stir fry tossed with seasonal vegetables, Asian sauce , rice noodles and topped with cashew nut - add chicken 6 - add prawns 8 - add beef 7 - add all 12	25.2	

Dessert

Individual Pavlova (GFA) With cream, passionfruit sauce, strawberries, sliced peaches & wafer	14.3
Spanish Churros With double cream, chocolate & butterscotch sauces & strawberries	14.3
Lemon Meringue Served with fresh cream & berry coulis	14.3

Beverages Tea 5.5 Coffee 5.5 Hot Chocolate 5.5 Soft Drink 330ml 4.9 Coke, Coke Zero Sugar, Sprite, or Fanta